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) Automobile Club d'Italia

Unità Territoriale Verbano Cusio Osso la
(orso P.Ferraris, 49 - 28845 Domodossola (VB)

pag.contante
pago elettronico
Non Riscosso
Resto
Importo pagato

20,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

20,00
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DESCRIZ. IVA prezzo(()
Iva 22% 0% 20,00
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CASSA: 01
13-12-2019 18:34
DOCUMENTO NUM 0033-0004

RT BOE 10504723
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Telefono 0324/492611- e-mai!: unita.territoriale.aci.vco@aci.it
Indirizzo pec: ufficioprovincialevco@pec.aci.it - sito web: www.up.aci.it/verbanocusioossola
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